E194
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages
XY Axis Stages
Z Axis Stages
XZ Axis Stages
XYZ Axis Stages

Catalog
Code
Catalog
Code
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm) D E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
GOH-65A50-M6 26 50 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 8 50
GOH-65A76-M6 24 76 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 6 50
GOH-65A100-M6 24 100 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 6 50
GOH-65A50UU 26 50 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 8 50.8
GOH-65A76UU 24 76 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 6 50.8
GOH-65A100UU 24 100 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 6 50.8
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm) D E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
GOH-65A50R-M6 26 50 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 8 50
GOH-65A76R-M6 24 76 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 6 50
GOH-65A100R-M6 24 100 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 6 50
GOH-65A50RUU 26 50 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 8 50.8
GOH-65A76RUU 24 76 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 6 50.8
GOH-65A100RUU 24 100 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 6 50.8
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) E F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
GOH-65B50R-M6 26 50 50 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 8 50
GOH-65B76R-M6 24 48 76 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 6 50
GOH-65B50RUU 26 50 50 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 8 50.8
GOH-65B76RUU 24 48 76 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 6 50.8
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) E F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
GOH-65B50-M6 26 50 50 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 8 50
GOH-65B76-M6 24 48 76 25 M6 P1 φ6.5 6 50
GOH-65B50UU 26 50 50 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 8 50.8
GOH-65B76UU 24 48 76 25.4 1/4-20UNC φ7 6 50.8